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Red Division

*Sith Happens
Pineapple Express
CGU Dynasty
HOTFAT

Blue Division

stiff arm

We The Ones_PPR
Startup125
Capadonna

White Division

The Ming Dynasty 4
Cavender Creek Conquerors
Mercs

The Fonz

Total Points
The Ming Dynasty 4
stiff arm

Cavender Creek Conquerors
We The Ones_PPR
*Sith Happens
Pineapple Express
Mercs

CGU Dynasty
Startup125
Capadonna

The Fonz

HOTFAT
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
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0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
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